
The Clorox Company
Trade Association Memberships - 2022

Clorox 2022 U.S. Trade, Industry, and Policy Associations* 2022

Amount of Clorox dues 

allocated to lobbying or 

political expenditures

Percent allocated 

to lobbying 

activities Website

American Cleaning Institute (ACI) $550,000.00 $66,000 12% https://www.cleaninginstitute.org/

American Institute for Packaging and the Environment (Ameripen) $19,000.00 $1,140 6% https://www.ameripen.org/

Association for Dressings and Sauces (ADS) $38,430.00 $0 0% https://dressings-sauces.org/

Association of National Advertisers (ANA) $66,110.00 $3,966 6% https://www.ana.net/

Association of Plastic Recyclers $20,000.00 $600 3% https://plasticsrecycling.org/ 

California Chamber of Commerce (CalChamber) $15,500.00 $3,875 25% https://www.calchamber.com/

California Manufacturer and Technology Association (CMTA) $15,000.00 $1,800 12% https://www.cmta.net/

Center for Biocide Chemistries (CBC, American Chemistry Council) ** $25,500.00 $3,570 14% https://biocides.americanchemistry.com

Consumer Brands Association (CBA) $300,000.00 $48,000 16%% https://consumerbrandsassociation.org/

Council for Responsible Nutrition (CRN) $91,625.00 N/A https://www.crnusa.org/

FMI Food Industry Association (FMI) $28,005.00 N/A https://www.fmi.org/

Fragrance Creators Association (FCA) $82,500.00 N/A https://www.fragrancecreators.org/

Household and Commercial Products Association (HCPA) $178,519.00 $28,563 16% https://www.thehcpa.org/

HR Policy Association/Center for Exectutive Compensation $44,500.00 $15,600 60% https://www.hrpolicy.org/

INDA Association of the NonWoven (INDA) $29,200.00 $5,840 20% https://www.inda.org/

International Probiotics Association $28,985.00 N/A https://internationalprobiotics.org/

National Association of Manufacturers (NAM) $66,000.00 $16,500 25% https://www.nam.org/

National Grocers Association (NGA) $15,500.00 $3,565 23% https://www.nationalgrocers.org 

Oakland Metropolitan Chamber of Commerce (OMCC) $25,000.00 $0 0% https://www.oaklandchamber.com/

Personal Care Products Council (PCPC) $187,690.00 $52,553 28% https://www.personalcarecouncil.org/

The Business Roundtable $200,000.00 $120,000 60% https://www.businessroundtable.org/

Water Quality Association (WQA) $82,855.00 $829 1% https://wqa.org/

Additional Organizations (not trade or industry focused)

North Carolina Green Power $79,573.23 $0 0% https://www.ncgreenpower.org/

Ocean Plastic Leadership Network (Soul Buffalo) $26,500.00 $0 0% https://opln.org/

The Recycling Partnership $50,000.00 $0 0% https://recyclingpartnership.org/

U.S. Plastic Pact $50,000.00 $0 0% https://usplasticspact.org/

*Associations with dues over $15,000, as reported by association

**Clorox is not a dues member of American Chemistry Council, but is a member of ACC's Center for Biocide Chemistries (CBC)
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